Jungyr : <u>Al</u> Prom (Person); (	chorg Boon sen at CTI	(Office)	terTime: 23/10/1900 11:080
Estimated Cost: OD/TP WS/	FP RES / OD RES / EVA / INV / MV / CS  She No:  CAS GARAGE	Tel: _	XD 7587Y 6A84 2220
Policy No:Sum Insured:	1 Kulei Buleit Ave 6 # DmcVSH 18049>19011	Claim No: SNMC	1D204978C02
Make of Veh: (Client's Record)  CA / REV / Date/Time:	REP. / REV 24 HRS  N.480MO 23/10/14 Person Contacted:	Nicole v	H.O.D. Endorsement:
	Action/Instruction Tolayaph		DOA 79/10/2019
Dale/Time	SMC79597-MA/CTI190187 XD7587Y-NA/CTI190184	the state of the s	Dun: 19/10/2019

Menmen Report Format: Lump Sum / LBJ: 12 10,400/2

B/11 -typist

Add Fee: Site Insp (\$ Interview (\$ Tech, Invs (i)

3+P8\_3I Photos. Weetend is

120

# ...CLAIM SUBFOLDER...(Pending for Survey Report)

AIM SUB	FOLDER TR		Transcent a	And there	Adj Subn	nitted	Ins Auth'ed	Status	
Case Main	Notified 13 Nov 201	est Submitted	13 Nov 2019 09:06 Edit Adj Rpt	Adj Rpt	Maj ades	110 00000		Pending for Su Report Cancel Case	irvey
	Main	Re	eference		Claim Details		Documents		Show All
CI ATM SI	UBFOLDER	DETAILS		NAME OF TAXABLE PARTY.		[Created	d by insurer]		
Insured:									
Main Claimant:	CHEW :	IUN KIAT, RICKY,	ID: S8824735	С		To see a see			
Vehicle Re		959T			Date of Loss:	19/10/20	19 12:00 - :59		
No.: Claim Typ		NM19D204978C	02		Policy/Cover Note No.:	DMCVSN	18049219011		
Vehicle Re	eg. XD758	1050:			Policy No. (Claimant):	5110749	557		
(Insured)	-				Excess:	S\$0.00			
Repairer:	Cas Ga	rage Pte Ltd (HQ)	No.1, Kaki Bukit	t Ave 6, #02	-22 Autobay, 417	883 Kaki E	Bukit - Tel:		
Handling Insurer:	China	Taiping Insurance	(Singapore) P	te. Ltd. (HQ	) - Tel: 6389 611	1 [Han	dled by <b>Chong Bo</b>	on Sen]	
Claimant' Insurer:	s NTUC	Income Insurance	Co-operative l	Ltd (HQ) - T	el:	ADDTAN I	TNG) [Final F	<b>Rpt</b> due 22/11	/2019]
Adjuster:	LKK A	uto Consultants Pt	e Ltd (HQ) - Te	1: 6256-356	1 [Handled by	AURIAN			
ASSOCI	ATED MAIL	RECEIVED						View All Comp	ose Case Mail
	e no mail for								
						View A	II   Search Tasks	Create New Tas	k   Complete
Due D			k Group Su	bject Ha	indler Assig	ned By	Completed Or		control of the same

# Nivitha (LKK Auto)

From:

Chong Boon Sen <booksen.chong@sg.cntaiping.com>

Sent:

Wednesday, 23 October 2019 11:08 AM

To:

Allan Goh

Cc:

Nicole Chong; assignments

Subject:

RE: OUR REF: SNM19D204978-XD7587Y-CBS - ACCIDENT INVOLVING SMC7959T &

WeChat: 太平狮城 Taiping SG 3 Anson

XD7587Y BEFORE THE JUNCTION OF AIRPORT ROAD AND EUNOS LINK

### WITHOUT PREJUDICE

Dear Sir

We will be assigning M/s LKK AUTO CONSULTANTS to survey your client's vehicle.

Aside to LKK AUTO CONSULTANTS,

Please proceed to survey the third party vehicle on WP basis.

Thank you.

# **Chong Boon Sen**

Claims Executive Department

#### China Taiping Insurance (Singapore) Pte. Ltd.

3 Anson Road #16-00 Springleaf Tower Singapore 079909

DID: (65) 63896171 | M: (65) XXXX XXXX | F: (65) 6222 1033

W: www.sg.cntaiping.com | FB: www.facebook.com/chinataipingsg/ |

Road #16-00 Springleaf Tower Singapore 079909 DID: (65) 63896171 | M: (65) XXXX XXXX | F: (65) 6222 1033

From: Allan Goh [mailto:allan@casgarage.sg]
Sent: Tuesday, October 22, 2019 5:01 PM

To: Chong Boon Sen <boonsen.chong@sg.cntaiping.com>

Cc: Nicole Chong <nicole@casgarage.sg>

Subject: Re: OUR REF: SNM19D204978-XD7587Y-CBS - ACCIDENT INVOLVING SMC7959T & XD7587Y BEFORE THE

JUNCTION OF AIRPORT ROAD AND EUNOS LINK

Dear Boon Sen.

We would like to appoint LKK Adrian Ling for the PRI at the following address:

CAS Garage Pte. Ltd. No.1 Kaki Bukit Ave 6 #02-22 Singapore 417883

Regards, Allan Goh CAS Garage Pte. Ltd. No.1 Kaki Bukit Ave 6

#02-22

Singapore 417883 UEN: 201828067M Tel: 6484 2220 Mobile: 8782 7171

On Tue, 22 Oct 2019 at 14:38, Chong Boon Sen <br/>
<a href="mailto:boonsen.chong@sg.cntaiping.com">boonsen.chong@sg.cntaiping.com</a> wrote:

Without prejudice

Dear Sir,

LKK

STA

LBS

# Chong Boon Sen

Claims Executive

Department

# China Taiping Insurance (Singapore) Pte. Ltd.

3 Anson Road #16-00 Springleaf Tower Singapore 079909

DID: (65) 63896171 | M: (65) XXXX XXXX | F: (65) 6222 1033

W: www.sq.cntaiping.com | FB: www.facebook.com/chinataipingsg/ | WeChat: 太平狮城 Taiping SG 3 Anson Road #16-00 Springleaf Tower Singapore 079909

DID: (65) 63896171 | M: (65) XXXX XXXX | F: (65) 6222 1033

From: Claims Dept of CTI

Sent: Tuesday, October 22, 2019 2:05 PM

To: Chong Boon Sen < boonsen.chong@sg.cntaiping.com >; Chee So Chow < sochow.chee@sg.cntaiping.com >;

allan@casgarage.sg

Subject: OUR REF: SNM19D204978-XD7587Y-CBS - ACCIDENT INVOLVING SMC7959T & XD7587Y BEFORE THE

JUNCTION OF AIRPORT ROAD AND EUNOS LINK

Dear Boon Sen,

Please conduct PRS for SMC7959T.
Note: officer in charge – Boon Sen 63896171.
Thank you
Thank you
Claims Department
China Taiping Insurance (Singapore) Pte. Ltd.
3 Anson Road #15-00 Springleaf Tower Singapore 079909
DID: (65) 63896116   F: (65) 62247175
7 - 1 - 1 - 1 - 1 - 1 - 1 - 1 - 1 - 1 -
W: www.sg.cntaiping.com   FB: www.facebook.com/chinataipingsg/   WeChat: 太平狮城 Taiping SG
Disclaimer: This e-mail and any files transmitted with it is intended only for the named recipients and may contain confidential information. Any unauthorized disclosure, use or dissemination of this message, either in whole or partial, is prohibited. If you are not the intended recipient, please notify the sender immediately. Please delete the e-mail and any copies of it thereafter.
From: Allan Goh [mailto:allan@casgarage.sg] Sent: Tuesday, October 22, 2019 10:35 AM
To: Claims Dept of China Taiping Insurance; Claims Dept of CTI Cc: Nicole Chong
Subject: ACCIDENT INVOLVING SMC7959T & XD7587Y BEFORE THE JUNCTION OF AIRPORT ROAD AND EUNOS LINK
To the officer in charged:
We are the appointed workshop of our client bearing the car plate SMC7959T, accident happened due to
the negligence of your insured.
Kindly halp to arrange for DDI at the following address:
Kindly help to arrange for PRI at the following address:

Cas Garage	Pte Ltd	
No 1, Kaki	bukit ave 6, #02-22, Autobay,s(417883)	
Thank you.		
Regards,		
Allan		
87827171		
	has been scanned by the Symantec Email Security.cloud service.  Information please visit <a href="http://www.symanteccloud.com">http://www.symanteccloud.com</a>	
	has been scanned by the Symantec Email Security.cloud service.	
or more inf	formation please visit <a href="http://www.symanteccloud.com">http://www.symanteccloud.com</a>	

\* 4

### SINGAPORE ACCIDENT STATEMENT

#### IMPORTANT NOTICE

- Please report <u>correctly</u> the details of the accident to speed up the claims process.
- 2. This Form must be completed by the Policyholder and/or the Authorised Driver.
- 3. Information provided must be as truthful and accurate as possible. Any wilful misrepresentation or witholding of material facts may allow insurance companies to repudiate policy liability.
- 4. The issue and acceptance of this Form by insurance companies is not an admission of policy liability on the part of the insurance companies.

Any false reporting may be referred to the Police for investigation.

- 6. This report will be forwarded by the insurers of the GIA Records Management Centre established by the General Insurance Association of Singapore (GIA) for archiving and that copies of this report will, for a fee, be made available upon application by interested parties.
- 7. By the lodgement of this report to the insurers, you hereby consent to the archiving of this report at the centre and to copies of the report being made available

<ol><li>By the lodgement of this report to the insurers, you aforesaid.</li></ol>	hereby consent to the archiving of this report at the centre and to open a service and the centre and the open archiving of this report at the centre and to open a service and the centre and the open archiving of this report at the centre and to open a service and the centre and the open archiving of this report at the centre and to open a service and the centre and the open archiving of this report at the centre and the open archiving of this report at the centre and the open archiving of this report at the centre and the open archiving of this report at the centre and the open archiving of this report at the centre and the open archiving of the centre and the open archiving of the centre and the centre archiving of the centre and the centre archiving of the cent	
	ACCIDENT STATEMENT	
Date Of Report	21/10/2019 14:26	
Date Of Accident	19/10/2019 12:55	
Exact Location Of Accident	JUNCTION OF AIRPORT ROAD AND EUNOS LINK	
Country/State of Loss	SINGAPORE	
	DETAILS OF OWN VEHICLE	
Vehicle Registration Number	SMC7959T	
Insured/Policyholder		
Name Of Registered Owner	CHEW JUN KIAT, RICKY	
NRIC No	S8824735C	
Email Address	NOEMAIL	
Mobile Phone No	(LOCAL) +65-88088311	
Alternative Phone No	OFFICE-88088311	

Vehicle Particulars

HYUNDAI Manufacturer 130 Model

Exact Purpose for which vehicle was being used at time of accident

Are you claiming under your own insurance policy

NO for repair to your vehicle?

THIRD PARTY If No. Please state action to be taken PRIVATE CAR Vehicle Category

Insurance Company

NTUC INCOME INSURANCE CO-OPERATIVE LTD Name of Insurance Company

COMPREHENSIVE Type Of Coverage

NO Fleet Policy

5110749557 Policy Number

Cover Note Number

Driver

CHEW JUN KIAT, RICKY Name of Driver

S8824735C NRIC No. 10/07/1988 Date Of Birth INDOOR Occupation 16/06/2011 Date Of Driving Pass

8 YEARS AND 4 MONTHS **Driving Experience** 

MALE Gender

(LOCAL) +65-88088311 Mobile Number

Fax Number

OFFICE-88088311 Contact Number

NOEMAIL EMail Address

Address

933A HOUGANG AVE 9

#09-114

Postcode

S531933

NO Was driver an employee of the Insured's Company

If No, Relationship of the Driver with the Insured

OWNER

Vehicle Registration Number of Driver's Own

Vehicle

Insurance Company of Driver's Own Vehicle

General Information of the Accident

Type Of Accident

COLLISION - HEAD TO REAR

Weather Conditions

CLEAR

Road Surface

DRY

Other Information

Was any foreign vehicle involved in this accident?

NO

Number of vehicles (including own vehicle) involved in the accident

2

YES

Was any body injured in the Accident? Was any injured conveyed to hospital by

ambulance?

NO

Was any other material or property damaged?

YES

I have been approached by unknown person(s)

NO

soliciting/offering accident claims assistance. Number of Passengers (Including Driver)

2

Passenger 1

NAME:

: LIQI

GENDER:

: FEMALE

Details of Police Action

Was the accident reported to the police?

YES

Police Station Name

If Yes, Please state which Police Station

ANG MO KIO POLICE DIVISIONAL HQ (F DIVISION)

Police Station Address

ROAD: 51 ANG MO KIO AVENUE 9, POSTCODE: 569929, COUNTRY:

SINGAPORE

Police Station Contact

TEL NO: 1800-2180000 - FAX NO: 64814246

Was notice of intended Prosecution given?

NO

If Yes, against whom?

### Circumstances of Accident

ON 19/10/2019 AT ABOUT 1255, I WAS STATIONARY ON THE SECOND LANE FROM THE EXTREME LEFT LANE BEFORE THE JUNCTION OF AIRPORT ROAD AND EUNOS LINK DUE TO THE RED TRAFFIC LIGHT AHEAD. SUDDENLY, FRONT VEHICLE B REVERSE AND COLLIDED TO THE FRONT PORTION OF MY VEHICLE A, CAUSING THE DAMAGES. I WISH TO STATE THAT I HAVE IN CAR CAMERA AS EVIDENCE.

### Attachment(s)

Are accident photos available for attachment?

YES

Was there any video captured by Car Camera?

YES

Remarks/ Reasons:

FILE TOO LARGE

Was there any audio recorded?

# DETAILS OF OTHER VEHICLE PROPERTY 1

Vehicle Registration Number

XD7587Y

Vehicle Make/Model/Colour

**Details Of Properties** 

COMMERCIAL VEHICLE Vehicle Category

... Name of Driver

NRIC/Passport Number

Contact Number

Address

1 4 4 6

Postcode

Insurance Company Name

Nature Of Damage

No. Of Passenger (Including Driver)

# DETAILS OF INJURED PERSON 1

Name

CHEW JUN KIAT RICKY

Approximate Age

Injuries Sustain

Injured person in which vehicle?

Were seat belts worn?

Was this injured conveyed to hospital by ambulance?

Address

Postcode

# **DETAILS OF INJURED PERSON 2**

Name

LOR LI QI

Approximate Age

Injuries Sustain

Injured person in which vehicle?

Were seat belts worn?

Was this injured conveyed to hospital by

ambulance?

Address

Postcode

# Sketch Plan Pg. 1

#### IMPORTANT NOTICE

-

- 1. Please report correctly the details of the accident to speed up the claims process.
- This Form must be completed by the Policyholder and/or the Authorised Driver.
- Information provided must be as truthful and accurate as possible. Any wilful misrepresentation or withholding of material
  facts may allow insurance companies to repudiate policy liability.
- The issue and acceptance of this Form by insurance companies is not an admission of policy liability on the part of the insurance companies.
- 5. Any false reporting may be referred to the Police for investigation.
- The report will be forwarded by the insurers of the GIA Records Management Centre established by the General Insurance
  Association of Singapore (GIA) for archiving and that copies of this report will for a fee be made available upon application by
  interested parties.
- By the lodgment of this report to the insurers, you hereby consent to the archiving of this report at the centre and to copies of the report being made available aforesaid.
- B. Consent under the Personal Oata Protection Act (PDPA)

I understand, acknowledge, agree and consent that;

- (a) My insurer, my workshop and the General Insurance Association of Singapore ("GIA") may/are permitted to collect, use, disclose and/or process my personal data/personal information set out in this [form] and any other personal information provided by me or possessed by my insurer (collectively the "Personal Information") and disclose and transfer such Personal Information to all Insurer(s) who have insured vehicle(s) involved in this accident (all insurer(s) who have insured vehicle(s) involved in this accident shall be collectively referred to as the "Insurers"), the Insurers' lawyers/law firms, the Monetary Authority of Singapore and any relevant government agency/authority (such as the police), for the purpose(s) of:
  - (i) processing, handling and/or dealing with my claims including the settlement of the claims and any necessary investigations relating to the claims;
  - (ii) investigating the accident and/or my claims;
  - (lii) carrying out and/or dealing with my instructions or responding to any enquiries by me;
  - (iv) administering my claims (including the mailing of correspondence, statements, invoices, reports or notices to me,
    which could involve disclosure of certain personal data about me to bring about delivery of the same as well, as on the
    external cover of envelopes/mail packages); and/or
  - (v) complying with applicable law in administering, processing, handling and/or dealing with my claims. (collectively the "Purposes")
- (b) all insurer(s) who have insured vehicle(s) involved in this accident and the insurers' lawyers/law firms, may/are permitted to collect, use, disclose and/or process my Personal Information for one or more of the above Purposes; and
- (c) my Personal Information may/can be disclosed by any of the insurers and/or GIA to their third party service providers or agents (including their lawyers/law firms), which may be sited outside of Singapore, for one or more of the above Purposes.
- (d) my Personal Information will also be collected and used to compile claims history for the purpose of fraud detection, investigation and management in present and all future claims.

- the information so collected under (d) above may be shared / disclosed;
  - (i) to all insurers and/or any other third parties that assist in evaluating, investigating, controlling or managing fraud, regulators, law enforcement and government agencies as reasonably required for the purposes stated, or
  - (ii) for complying with requirements under any regulations, laws or court orders.

Politholder's Signature

Oạte & Time:

Oriver's Signature (If driver is not the policyholder)

Date & Time:

Reporting Centre Personnel's Signature Names

£

NRIC/FIN No.:

Sketch Plan #2 Pg. 1 Rind Link. DESCRIBE CIRCUMSTANCES OF THE ACCIDENT 1255 NO SHHIERWY junction of Airport Road and 1anl hetore light wheled. red from vehicle B reverse and collided to the from , causing the damages . I wish to state that evidence. In-la canera as DECLARATION I/We declare the desphasparticulars are true in every respect.

Oriver's Signature

Date & Time:

stand committee the

(If driver is not the policyholder)

Page 5 of 21

Reporting Centre Personnel's Signature

NRIC/FIN No.:





1 of 3

#### POLICE REPORT (NP299)

. . .

Police Station Of Origin Ang Mo Kio Division HQ 51 Ang Mo Kio Avenue 9 SINGAPORE 569784 Tel No:1800-2180000 Report No. F/20191019/7019

Date/Time Report Made 19/10/2019 18:33	Vide Rep	port No.		Station Diary No.
Name Of Informant CHEW JUN KIAT, RICKY			UGANG AVENUE	9 #09-114
ID Type / ID No. NRIC NO / S8824735C	Contact Home/C		Mobile: 88088311	
Nationality SINGAPORE CITIZEN	Email Address ricky.chewjk@gmail.com			
Occupation Public Servant	Sex Male	Age 31	Date of Birth 10/07/1988	Race Chinese
Institution/School Name	Language English			
Date/Time Of Incident 19/10/2019 12:55 - 19/10/2019 12:55	Location Of Incident APT BLK 933A HOUGANG AVENUE 9 #09-114 SINGAPORE 531933			9 #09-114

#### Brief details.

Authentication Stamp

On 19th October 2019, at about 12.55pm, I was stationary on the second lane from the extreme left lane before the junction of Airport Road and Eunos Link due to the red traffic light ahead. Suddenly, front vehicle B (XD 7587 Y) reversed and collided to the front portion of my vehicle (SMC 7959T), causing the damages to my car. Along with me in the car, is my wife. I wish to state that I have In-car camera as evidence.

Signature Of Officer Recording The Report:	Signature Of Informant: The identity of the person making this
Not applicable	report has been authenticated by SingPass. No signature is required.
Signature Of Interpreter: Not applicable	Date/Time: 19/10/2019 18:33
Officer In-Charge Of Case:	Classification Of Case:

Page 8 of 21





POLICE REPORT (NP299)

CONTINUATION OF REPORT

Report No. F/20191019/7019

Following that , I have visited Mount Alvernia for a medical opinion as I was feeling nauseous- having vomit twice, and neck and lower back discomfort. The doctor have issued a 5 days MC.

I wish to make an official police report, following the terrible accident I suffered.

Subjects Involved		THE PARTY OF		State of the state	
Suspect	Nallathambi Mani Kandan	The second second	200		
Person Name	- Complete C	ID No		G7223100M	
ID Type	FIN NO	Age		35-50	
Gender	Male Indian	Language		Tamil	
Race	Driver at the point of accident			Unknown	
Occupation	Driver at the point of accident			C. Mariouri,	
1.2.2.2.2.2.2.2.2.2.2.2.2.2.2.2.2.2.2.2		Informar	ıt		
Victim			Personal S		
Person Name	CHEW JUN KIAT, RICKY				
	NRIC NO	ID No		S8824735C	
ID Type Gender	Male	Age		31	
Race	Chinese	Language		English	
1000	Public Servant	Address Type			
Occupation Address	APT BLK 933A HOUGANG	Mobile No		88088311	
Address		IVIODIIG 140			
V.	AVENUE 9 #09-114				
	SINGAPORE 531933				
is informant A	Yes				
Victim?					
Signature Of Off	icer Recording The Report:		Signatu	re Of Informant:	
dignature of on			The identity of the person making to		
Not applicable		report h		has been authenticated by ass. No signature is required.	
Signature Of Intended Not applicable	erpreter:		Date/Ti 19/10/2	me: 019 18:33	
Officer In-Charg	e Of Case:		Classifi	cation Of Case:	

Authentication Stamp





3 of 3

POLICE REPORT (NP299)

Authentication Stamp

CONTINUATION OF REPORT

Report No. F/20191019/7019

Signature Of Officer Recording The Report:

Not applicable

Signature Of Informant:
The identity of the person making this report has been authenticated by SingPass. No signature is required.

Date/Time:
19/10/2019 18:33

Classification Of Case:





1 of 2

### POLICE REPORT (NP299)

Police Station Of Origin Bedok Division HQ 30 Bedok North Road SINGAPORE 469678 Tel No:1800-2440000 Report No. G/20191019/7035

Date/Time Report Made 19/10/2019 18:29	Vide Repo	ort No.		Station Diary No.
Name Of Informant LOR LI QI	Address APT BLK SINGAPO	9 #09-114		
ID Type / ID No. NRIC NO / \$8870568H	Contact No. Home/Office: Mobile: 81806174			
Nationality SINGAPORE CITIZEN	Email Address lor.ligi@gmail.com			
Occupation Public servant	Sex Female	Age 30	Date of Birth 24/10/1988	Race Chinese
Institution/School Name	Language English			
Date/Time Of Incident 19/10/2019 12:55 - 19/10/2019 12:55	Location Of Incident EUNOS LINK			

Brief details.

On 19th October 2019, at about 12.55pm, I was in a stationary car on the second lane from the extreme left lane before the junction of Airport Road and Eunos Link due to the red traffic light ahead. Suddenly, front vehicle B (XD 7587 Y) reversed and collided to the front portion of our vehicle (SMC 7959T), causing the damages to our car. I was at the passenger seat and my husband was at the driver seat. We have In-car camera as evidence.

Following that , I have visited Mount Alvernia for a medical opinion as I was experiencing a headache,

Signature Of Officer Recording The Report: Not applicable	Signature Of Informant: The identity of the person making this report has been authenticated by SingPass. No signature is required.
Signature Of Interpreter: Not applicable	Date/Time: 19/10/2019 18:29
Officer In-Charge Of Case:	Classification Of Case:

Authentication Stamp





2 of 2

POLICE REPORT (NP299)

CONTINUATION OF REPORT

Report No. G/20191019/7035

feeling nauseous and giddy. The doctor have issued a 5 days MC.

Victim	SERVICE SERVICE OF THE MEST SHARES	The second second			
Person Name	LOR LI QI				
D Type	NRIC NO	ID No	S8870568H		
Gender	Female	Age	30		
Race	Chinese	Language	English		
Occupation	Public servant	Address Type			
Address	APT BLK 933A HOUGANG AVENUE 9 #09-114 SINGAPORE 531933	Mobile No	81806174		
ls Informant A Victim?	Yes				

Signature Of Officer Recording The Report: Not applicable	Signature Of Informant: The identity of the person making this report has been authenticated by SingPass. No signature is required.
Signature Of Interpreter: Not applicable	Date/Time: 19/10/2019 18:29
Officer In-Charge Of Case:	Classification Of Case:
Authentication Stamp	

# Addendum Sheet Pg. 1

GENERAL INSURANCE IMPORTANT NOTE: Please submit the completed Addendum form to the same Authorised Reporting Centre with whom you submitted the Original Report. ADDENDUM (A) PARTICULARS OF PERSON MAKING THE AMENDMENTS: \_Vehicle Registration No: SMC79.59 T Original Report No : MSME | 9139263 Namejushowan NAKLI: Chew Jun Kint Rick JRIC/FIN/Passport No: S8824735 C ("Vehicle Driver / Vehicle Owner) (") Please delete as appropriate Address Contact (Tel) Email Address Date of Accident Road and Place of Accident : Tunction Insurance Company: \_ (B) ADDITIONAL INFORMATION / AMENDMENTS: I have made a report on the above mentioned accident and would like to include additional information or make the following amendments: Policyholder / Driver's Signature Reporting Centre Personnel's Signature Date: Name: NRIC/FINNo .:

Date:

# Noir Autoworks Pte Ltd

Name

SMC7959T

Date

2019-October-21 05:37p.m.

Hyundai : i30/Elantra Neos : 2017- (PD) with Independent Rear Suspension : Rest of World

Actual Before Specified Range	Actual	Before	Specified	Pange
Accuar Delote protection			DPCCILIC	, nange
Camber Caster	-0°25′		-0°53′ 4°00′	0°07′ 5°00′
	-00071		-0°03′	0°09
13°30′ 14°30′ Included Angle 12°37′ 14°37′ Turning Angle Diff.		CONTRACT OF AN IS		14°37′

	Front					
	Actual	Before Specified Range				
Cross Camber Cross Caster	-1°36′					
Total Toe	-0°26'					

	Left R	ear			Right R	lear
Actual	Before	Specified Range		Actual	Before	Specified Range
-1°36′		-1°42' -0°42'	Camber Toe	-1°11′ 0°01′		1°42' -0°42' 0°00' 0°12'

	Rear				
	Actual	Before	Specified Range		
Total Toe Thrust Angle	0°07′ 0°03′		0°00′ 0°24′		

	VEH	ICLE REPAI	R ESTIMATE	
Insurance Company:				
		TP Chiea -		
Address:	S(189557)	Vecon.		
Telephone:	F	ax:	Email:	
Make/ Model :	HYUNDA	AI 130	Date:	21.10.2019
Chassis No:	TMAH3513V	JJ071698	Vehicle No:	SMC7959T
Date/Time of Accid	e 19.10.2019	0/12 55	Date of Reg:	24.07.2018

Materials Cost/ Spare Parts Cost

resitation resident	TO BE COMPLETED BY SERVICE	QTY	LIS	T PRICE		FINAL I	PRICE S
ITEMS	PARTS DESCRIPTION	QII	FC	R ONE			
1	FRONT BUMPER Del-	1	\$	1,837.00		-	,837.00
2	FRONT BUMPER LOWER RUBBER ZM	1	\$	198.70		\$ +	198.70
3	FRONT BUMPER UPPER STRIP RUBBER	- 1	\$	145.30		\$ +.	145.30
4	FRONT RADIATOR GRILLE LA	1	\$	650.40		\$	650.40
5	FRONT RADIATOR BRACE PANEL	1	\$	198.60		\$ +	198.60
6	FRONT RADIATOR AIR GUIDE Dele	2	\$	185.70		\$ /	371.4
7	FRONT GRILLE UPPER GARNISH ~~~	1	\$	180.50		\$ +	180.5
8	FRONT GRILLE CHROME GARNISH	1	\$	405.60		\$	405.6
9	FRONT GRILLE SUPPORT GARNISH	1	\$	205.80		\$ 7	205.8
10	FRONT LOGO	1	\$	75.80		\$ -	75.8
11	FRONT BUMPER SIDE RETAINERS	2	\$	95.80		\$ #	191.6
12	FRONT BUMPER BRACKETS MAN	2	\$	78.50		\$ 1	10710
13	FRONT BUMPER LOWER GRILLE	1	\$	185.90		s +	185.9
14	FRONT BUMPER SPONGE (Mulco	1	\$	268.90		\$ ~	268.9
15	FRONT BUMPER REINFORCEMENT	1	\$	688.30		\$ +	688.3
16	FRONT BUMPER LOWER STIFFENER ~~~	1	\$	185.70	-	\$ +	185.7
17	FRONT WIPER GARNISH MM	1	\$	432.50		\$ 4	432.5
18	FRONT RESONATOR BOX 4 Men	- 1	S	243.50		\$ +	243.5
19	FRONT AIR INTAKE AIR DUCT and	1	\$	285.70		\$ =	285.
20	FRONT FOGLAMP	2	\$	320.80		\$ +	641.6
21	FRONT FOGLAMP COVER	2	\$	145.80		8 +	291.6
22	FRONT BUMPER AIR DUCTS	2	\$	89.80		\$ *	179.
23	FRONT BUMPER DAYLIGHT RH (an Ld	2	\$	688.20	1376-40	\$ 688.	
24	FRONT SUPPORT PANEL could	1	\$	1,450.30		\$ ~	1,450
25	FRONT SUPPORT PANEL TOP GARNISH	d 1	\$	289.60		\$ -	289.
26	FRONT CONDENSER Her Perted	1	\$	405.60		\$ 1	405.
27	FRONT RADIATOR	1	S	485.90		\$ +	485.
28	FRONT WIPER GARNISH	1	\$	325.60		\$ 4	325.
29	FRONT WIPER GARNISH SPONGE	2	\$	65.80		\$ -	131.
30	FRONT ENGINE UNDERCOVER	1	\$	398.20		\$ +	398.
31	HEADLAMPS CILL	2	\$	1.583.90		\$	3,167.

1 .			2	S	95.60	\$ 4	191,20
32	HEADLAMPS BRACKETS LL N		2	177	1,750.80	\$ -	
33	FRONT BONNET Develo		1	\$			235.60
34	FRONT BONNET INNER LOCK		1	\$	235.60	D.	485.90
35	FRONT BONNET INSULATOR Complete		1	\$	485.90	\$ '	
36	FRONT BONNET HINGES Bed		2	\$	79.80	\$ ~	
37	FRONT BONNET STAND		1	\$	156.30	\$ .	156.30
38	FRONT BONNET STOPPER( OUTER) 2,	an	2	\$	55.00	\$ 1	110.00
39	FRONT BONNET STOPPER(INNER)	<u>.</u>	2	\$	35.00	\$ 4	
40	FRONT FENDER LH Buckerd		2	\$	987.10		7/01.974.20
41	FRONT FENDER INNER COWLING	1	2	\$	208.90	\$	+ 417.80
42	FRONT FENDER INSULATOR		2	\$	158.70	\$ -	→ 317.40
43	FRONT KNUCKLE ARM	2	2	\$	956.30	\$ -	+ 1,912.60
44	FRONT WHEEL HUB WITH BEARING		2	\$	405.60	\$ -	811.20
45	FRONT DISC ROTORS		2	\$	383.50	\$ -	767.00
46	FRONT STEERING RACK AND PINION		1	\$	2,088.60	\$ .	2,088.60
47	FRONT CROSSMEMBER		1	\$	3,001.00	\$ -	3,001.00
48	FRONT DRIVESHAFT		2	\$	1,936.80	S -	÷ 3,873.60
49	FRONT STABILIZER BAR		2	\$	328.40	\$ -	+ 656.80
50	FRONT STABILIZER LINK	HA	2	\$	127.80	\$ -	255.60
51	FRONT ABSORBER	m	2	\$	588.20	\$ _	1,176.40
52	FRONT ABSORBER MOUNTING		2	\$	90.80	\$ -	181.60
53	FRONT ABSORBER BEARING		2	\$	128.30	\$ -	256.60
54	FRONT ABSORBER STOPPER		2	\$	85.70	S -	₹ 171.40
55	FRONT ABSORBER DUST COVER		2	\$	58.80	Ψ	t 117.60
56	FRONT LOWER ARM		2	S	545.90	\$ -	1,091.80
57	SPORT RIMS LH		1	\$	850.00	\$ -	850.00
71235						S	39,132.60
otal List Price	COST		D	ARTSI	DISCOUNT 20%	S	31,306.08

TO RESPRAY AF	FECTED AREAS		7,000	7 \$ 1,800.00
	Job Scope			Quotation
Spray Painting				
TO KENEW DAM			1000	
TO RENEW DAM	AGED PARTS, REPLACE, BEAT, WELD, REALIG	N AND	ALIGNE ALL PARTS	\$ 2,600.00
	Job Scope			Quotation
Labour Works/ Pa	nel Beating Related Works			1
			70	
Total Special Nett	\$ 1,360.00			
8	FRONT FENDER INNER COWLING SET PHONE	2 SET	\$ 60.00	\$ 4. 60.00
7	FRONT WIPER GARNISH CLIPS	1 SET	\$ 30.00	\$ - 30.00
6	FRONT BONNET INSULATOR CLIPS >~	1 SET	\$ 30.00	\$ - 30.00
5	FRONT ENGINE UNDERCOVER CLIPS	1 SET	\$ 30.00	\$ + 30.00
4	FRONT LOWER LIP(ACCESSORIES) /~~~	1 SET	\$ 680.00	\$ + 680.00
3	FRONT HEADLAMPS LED STRIPS ~~~	2 SET	\$ 450.00	\$ + 450.00
2	FRONT BUMPER CLIPS / LL	1SET	\$ 30.00	\$ 30.00
1	FRONT NUMBER PLATE WITH GARNISH 💆	1SET	\$ 50.00	\$ 7 50.00
SPECIAL NETT	PARTS DESCRIPTION	QTY	PRICE \$	FINAL PRICE \$

Others Cost (Accident Repair Related Expenses)  Job Scope	Quotation
TO TUFFCOAT AFFECTED AREA	\$ 60.200.00
TO REMOVE AND REFIT/REPLACE UNDERCARRIAGES	\$ 7 280.00
TO REMOVE AND REFIT/REPLACE FRONT HEADLAMPS LED	\$ 30 150.00
TO REMOVE AND REFIT CONDENSER /RADIATOR AND TOP UP AIR CON GAS	\$ 120.00
TO RERFORM COMPUTERISED WHEEL ALIGNMENT (BEFORE AND AFTER)	\$ * 150.00
TO REMOVE/ REFIT WIRING CHECKS AND RESETING ON HEADLAMPS	\$ 30 180.00
Total Others Cost	\$ 1,080.00
GRAND TOTAL	\$ 38,146.08

CAS GARAGE PTE LTD

UEN 201828067M 1 KAKI BUKIT AVENUE 6, #02-22 AUTOBAY, SINGAPORE 417883

# CAS GARAGE PTE LTD

Person Incharge: Allan

Direct Contact: +65 8782 7171 Email: allangoh.cas@gmail.com

Fax: 6509 9501 TEL: 64842220

38,447.20

Adrian Ly 2/5 23/10/19. D6 Days. total: 1289552 1/5: 10.41C

# LKK Auto Consultants hence notify the Repairer of the following:

- To resurvey before/after spray painting
- To display damaged part(s) during resurvey
- · Parts prices are subject to confirmation
- . Third party survey is on a "Without Prejudice" basis
- . No illegal modification(s) is allowed
- · Supplementary item(s) must be resurveyed and is subject to final approval from Insurance Company

Acknowledged by Repairer

Signature:

Date:

# LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd (Co.Reg.No:199607198R)

51 Ubi Ave 1 #01-25, Paya Ubi Industrial Park

Singapore 408933

Email: sur@lkkauto.com;assignments@lkkauto.com Tel: 6256-3561 Fax: 6844-8805

# VEHICLE DAMAGE INSPECTION REPORT

Our File No:

CS/CTI19018758/AVD3N2

Date:

19/11/2019

REFERENCE

Handling Insurer:

China Taiping Insurance

(Singapore) Pte. Ltd.

Claimant SMC7959T Vehicle No:

19/10/2019

Policy No:

DMCVSN18049219011

Insured Vehicle No:

XD7587Y

Nature of TP Claim:

Engine No:

Odometer:

Chassis No:

Claim No:

SNM19D204978C02

G4LDJD051172

25879 km

TMAH3513VJJ071698

DESCRIPTION & IDENTIFICATION OF VEHICLE

Reg No:

SMC7959T

Make & Model: Reg. Date:

Date of Loss:

HYUNDAI 130, 1.6 (A) 24/07/2018 (Man. Year: 2018)

Blue

Colour: Engine Capacity:

1353 cc

Market Value/New Car Price:

Sum Insured (S\$):

Market Value/New Car Price

CONDITION OF VEHICLE AT THE TIME OF SURVEY

General Condition:

Steering (Serviceable):

Yes Footbrake (Serviceable): Pre-accident Condition:

Yes

Handbrake (Serviceable): CONDITION OF TYRES

Yes Engine Modification:

Rear Tyre Size:

225/40R18

Front Tyre Size: Front Left Side: Front Right Side:

Michelin 6 mm Michelin 6 mm

225/40R18

Rear Left Side: Rear Right Side: Michelin 6 mm Michelin 6 mm

The above values represent the remaining tyre treads depth

COST OF CLAIMS Parts	Repairer's 32,666.08 0.00	Adjuster's 11,055.52 0.00	21,610.56 0.00	<b>Diff %</b> 66.16
Miscellaneous Items Labour Paintwork Labour	5,480.00 0.00	1,940.00 0.00	3,540.00 0.00	64.60
Towing	0.00	0.00	0.00	
Calculated Gross Total (S\$) Approved Total (Overridden) (S\$)	38,146.08	12,995.52 10,400.00	25,150.56	65.93
Nett Amount (S\$)	38,146.08	10,400.00	27,746.08	72.74

INSPECTION

Date of Assignment:

13/11/2019

Date Inspected:

23/10/2019 Inspected At:

Cas Garage Pte Ltd (HQ)

No.1, Kaki Bukit Ave 6, #02-22 Autobay

Singapore 417883

Estimated Period of Repair:

6.0 days

Adjuster: ADRIAN LING

Manager: VERON CHEN

NOTE: This report represents our findings at the time and place of inspection stated herein, Such inspection has been carried out to the best of our knowledge and ability but any other liability under any other circumstances is hereby expressly excluded.

# REPAIR DETAILS

Reference

Validity:

Version: 1.0 (Last Synchronised: 19 Nov 2019) Part Source: MRM-SG

HYUNDAI I30 1.6 (A) (Catalogue:Merimen Singapore 1.0) Parts:

(Price-denominated Standard List) Repairer's Labour:

Print Code: (Unsubmitted, no print-code for SMC7959T) These estimates are valid only if they contain the print code (above) on all estimate pages, running page

numbers with the END OF ESTIMATES marker on the last estimate page

Further Info: Items/values not in reference catalogue are prefixed with an asterisk \*.

		ed Parts Particulars	Condition	Repairer's	Amount
•	-	*FRONT BUMPER	Deformed	1,837.00 FL	*1,837.00 FL
1	1	*FRONT BUMPER LOWER RUBBER	Not Necessary	198.70 FL	*-FL
2	1	*FRONT BUMPER UPPER STRIP RUBBER	Not Necessary	145.30 FL	*-FL
3	1	*FRONT RADIATOR GRILLE	Cut	650.40 FL	*650.40 FL
4	1	*FRONT RADIATOR BRACE PANEL	Not Necessary	198.60 FL	*-FL
5	1	*FRONT RADIATOR AIR GUIDE	Deformed	371.40 FL	*371.40 FL
6	2	*FRONT GRILLE UPPER GARNISH	Not Necessary	180.50 FL	*-FL
7	1	*FRONT GRILLE CHROME GARNISH	Cut	405.60 FL	*405.60 FL
8	1	*FRONT GRILLE SUPPORT GARNISH	Not Necessary	205.80 FL	*-FL
9	1		Necessary	75.80 FL	*75.80 FL
10	1	*FRONT LOGO *FRONT BUMPER SIDE RETAINERS	Necessary	191.60 FL	*191.60 FL
11	2	*FRONT BUMPER BRACKETS	Not Necessary	157.00 FL	*-FL
12	2	*FRONT BUMPER LOWER GRILLE	Not Necessary	185.90 FL	*-FL
13	1	*FRONT BUMPER LOWER GRILLE  *FRONT BUMPER SPONGE	Cracked	268.90 FL	*268.90 FL
14	1	*FRONT BUMPER REINFORCEMENT	Not Necessary	688.30 FL	*-FL
15	1	*FRONT BUMPER LOWER STIFFENER	Not Necessary	185.70 FL	*-FL
16	1	*FRONT WIPER GARNISH	Not Necessary	432.50 FL	*-FL
17	1	*FRONT RESONATOR BOX	Not Necessary	243.50 FL	*-FL
18	1	*FRONT RESONATOR BOX  *FRONT AIR INTAKE AIR DUCT	Cracked	285.70 FL	*285.70 FL
19	1		Not Necessary	641.60 FL	*-FL
20	2	*FRONT FOGLAMP	Not Necessary	291.60 FL	*-FL
21	2	*FRONT FOGLAMP COVER	Not Necessary	179.60 FL	*-FL
22	2	*FRONT BUMPER AIR DUCTS	O/s Cracked	1,376.40 FL	*688.20 FL
23	1	*FRONT BUMPER DAYLIGHT	Cracked	1,450.30 FL	*1,450.30 FL
24	1	*FRONT SUPPORT PANEL	Cracked	289.60 FL	*289.60 FL
25	1	*FRONT SUPPORT PANEL TOP GARNISH	Dented	405.60 FL	*405.60 FL
26	1	*FRONT CONDENSER	Not Necessary	485.90 FL	*-FL
27	1	*FRONT RADIATOR *FRONT WIPER GARNISH	Not Necessary	325.60 FL	*- FL
28	1	*FRONT WIPER GARNISH SPONGE	Not Necessary	131.60 FL	*-FL
29	2	*FRONT ENGINE UNDERCOVER	Not Necessary	398.20 FL	*-FL
30	1		Cracked	3,167.80 FL	*3,167.80 FL
31	2	*HEADLAMPS	Not Necessary	191.20 FL	*-FL
32	2	*HEADLAMP BRACKETS	Dented	1,750.80 FL	*1,750.80 FL
33	1	*FRONT BONNET	Damaged	235.60 FL	*235.60 FL
34	1	*FRONT BONNET INNER LOCK	Crumpled	485.90 FL	*485.90 FL
35		*FRONT BONNET INSULATOR	Bent	159.60 FL	
36		*FRONT BONNET HINGES	Not Necessary	156.30 FL	
37		*FRONT BONNET STAND	Not Necessary		
38		*FRONT BONNET STOPPER (OUTER)	Not Necessary		
39		*FRONT BONNET STOPPER (INNER)	N/s Buckled	1,974.20 FL	
40		*FRONT FENDER	Not Necessary		
41		*FRONT FENDER INNER COWLING	Not Necessary		
42		*FRONT FENDER INSULATOR	Not Necessary		
43		*FRONT KNUCKLE ARM	Not Necessary		7.02b
44	. 2	*FRONT WHEEL HUB WITH BEARING	140t Hecossary		

No.	Qty	Part No.	Particulars	Condition	Repairer's	Amount
	180		*FRONT DISC ROTORS	Not Necessary	767.00 FL	*-FL
45	2		*FRONT STEERING RACK AND PINION	Not Necessary	2,088.60 FL	*-FL
46	1			Not Necessary	3,001.00 FL	*- FL
47	1		*FRONT CROSSMEMBER *FRONT DRIVESHAFT	Not Necessary	3,873.60 FL	*-FL
48	2			Not Necessary	656.80 FL	*-FL
49	2		*FRONT STABILIZER BAR	Not Necessary	255.60 FL	*-FL
50	2		*FRONT STABILIZER LINK	Not Necessary	1,176.40 FL	*-FL
51	2		*FRONT ABSORBER MOUNTING	Not Necessary	181.60 FL	*- FL
52	2		*FRONT ABSORBER MOUNTING	Not Necessary	256.60 FL	*-FL
53	2		*FRONT ABSORBER BEARING	Not Necessary	171.40 FL	*-FL
54	2		*FRONT ABSORBER STOPPER	Not Necessary	117.60 FL	*-FL
55	2		*FRONT ABSORBER DUST COVER	Not Necessary	1.091.80 FL	*-FL
56	2		*FRONT LOWER ARM	Not Necessary	850.00 FL	*-FL
57	1		*SPORT RIMS LH *SET FRONT NUMBER PLATE WITH CASING	Not Necessary	50.00 FS	*-FS
58	1			Necessary	30.00 FS	*30.00 FS
59	1		*SET FRONT BUMPER CLIPS	Not Necessary	450.00 FS	*-FS
60	2		*SET FRONT HEADLAMPS LED STRIPS	Not Necessary	680.00 FS	*-FS
61	1		*SET FRONT LOWER LIP (ACCESSORIES)	Not Necessary	30.00 FS	*- FS
62	1		*SET FRONT ENGINE UNDERCOVER CLIPS	Necessary	30.00 FS	*30.00 FS
63	1		*SET FRONT BONNET INSULATOR CLIPS	Necessary	30.00 FS	*30.00 FS
64	1		*SET FRONT WIPER GARNISH CLIPS	Not Necessary	60.00 FS	*- FS
65	2		*SET FRONT FENDER INNER COWLING	NOT NECCSSURY		
F=F	F=Franchise part. S=SpcNett. L=ListItemDisc.  Sub Total (S\$)				40,492.60	13,796.90
		- List Item Discount on L Items 20.00/20.00% (S\$)				2,741.38
				Total Parts (S\$)	32,666.08	11,055.52
			Report was unsubmitted during t	his print-out.		

# Recommended Miscellaneous Items

There are no new miscellaneous items selected.

Re	commended Labour		Repairer's	Amount
No	Particulars	Lab.Type	Repairers	Amount
Lab	our Items	22000	2 600 00	1,000.00
1	TO RENEW DAMAGD PARTS, REPLACE, BEAT, WELD, REALIGN AND ALIGN ALL PARTS	New	2,600.00	
2	TO RESPRAY AFFECTED AREAS	New	1,800.00	700.00
3	TO TUFFCOAT AFFECTED AREA	New	200.00	60.00
	TO REMOVE AND REFIT/REPLACE UNDERCARRIAGES	New	280.00	0.00
5	TO REMOVE AND REFIT/REPLACE FRONT HEADLAMPS	New	150.00	30.00
6	TO REMOVE AND REFIT CONDENSER/RADIATOR AND TOP UP AIR CON GAS	New	120.00	120.00
7	TO PERFORM COMPUTERISED WHEEL ALIGNMENT (BEFORE AND AFTER)	New	150.00	0.00
8	TO REMOVE/REFIT WIRING CHECKS AND RESETING ON HEADLAMPS	New	180.00	30.00
	Gross Labou	r Cost (S\$)	5,480.00	1,940.00
_	Report was unsubmitted duri	ng this print-out		

< END OF ESTIMATES >